Flying Pig Marathon 2005 - Half Marathon Walk - results
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PLACE NAMVE DIV

148 LI NDA SI EKMANN WALKER
158 MARY RUSSELL WALKER
163 MARJORI E NOLAN WALKER
271 STEVEN | PPQLI TO WALKER
1075 DAVE HENSLEY WALKER
1400 VERA NASH WALKER
1889 JOHN LUCKE WALKER
1960 MEGAN GAYLOR WALKER
2282 RONALD BUSH WALKER
2382 M CHAEL LI NDSEY WALKER
2412 MARILYN STETHEM WALKER
2424 M NDY GLASER WALKER
2500 PHI LI P MCDONALD WALKER
2505 DEBBI E LAVBERT WALKER
2641 JENN FER KOPEC WALKER
2722 KEN WEAVER WALKER
2743 TOM DOOLEY WALKER
2773 SUZY SHUNK WALKER
2778 JANE DQCAN WALKER
2813 CECELI A KUWPF WALKER
2831 DI ANE BEDEL WALKER
2832 M CHAEL JOHNSON WALKER
2833 BERNARD BEDEL WALKER
2837 ROSEMARY GOOD WALKER
2845 PAUL HORNBUCKLE WALKER
2855 JAN STEVENS WALKER
2877 DAVE BAG/ELL WALKER
2879 VICTORIA SM TH WALKER
2887 JIM REI TZEL WALKER
2893 JANE MACKNI GHT WALKER
2915 KI MBERLY MAYER WALKER
2929 STEVE PETREE WALKER
2947 CHUCK SCHELL WALKER
2965 M CHELLE ANDRI S WALKER
2966 AMWY VAN STRI EN WALKER
2967 MOLLY SWAI NE WALKER
2980 PETER DAVI DSON WALKER
2989 KELLY PI ERSON WALKER
2990 PATRICIA RITTER WALKER
3005 GREG MORATH WALKER
3012 MELI NDA KCEHNE WALKER
3022 MARSHA SEAMANS WALKER
3026 G NA JACKSON WALKER
3027 DI ANE JACKSON WALKER
3031 DONA CANAAN WALKER
3033 STEVEN EGGLETON WALKER
3058 CHRI STA TOPOLOSKY WALKER
3059 JENNY ENGELHART - MARC WALKER
3063 RICK G FFORD WALKER
3074 ZETTA STEGMOYER WALKER
3084 JENNI FER KOLAR WALKER
3101 CLAI RE STUPER WALKER
3106 MARTI E EERNI SSE WALKER
3108 KATHERI NE BRADY WALKER
3109 JO FARNSWORTH WALKER
3116 SUSAN COLLINS WALKER
3128 AW SPI CHER WALKER
3129 DONNA HOOD WALKER
3130 KAREN MATTHEWS WALKER
3137 STEPHANI E NUTLEY WALKER
3139 TONI CASSI DY WALKER
3140 BARBARA STRATEG ER WALKER
3146 KIM JONES WALKER
3156 AL KALED WALKER
3157 MANDEE NOLTE WALKER
3160 M CHELLE IRWN WALKER
3161 JULI E GRONAUER WALKER
3162 CARCL POTTERTON WALKER
3169 SUSAN STUART WALKER
3170 SUSAN FRYNMAN WALKER
3173 SUSAN GASPER WALKER
3190 WENDY QAKLEY WALKER
3191 RHONDA HUBBARD WALKER
3192 SHELLEY TEI NDT WALKER
3193 MARY BAUVAN WALKER
3194 EDWARD GASTRI GHT WALKER
3195 SHARON GASTRI GHT WALKER
3197 KARIN HAMMVOND WALKER
3198 MARG SNELLING WALKER
3201 NANCY BREEZE WALKER
3203 KENNETH STRATEG ER WALKER
3212 TERI NA PLUNKETT WALKER
3213 SHARON MANN WALKER
3216 MARSHA JOHNSON WALKER
3220 LORRAINE TI LNEY WALKER
3223 SUSAN EI CHEL WALKER
3231 AW RI EMAN WALKER
3232 JEANNE JOHNSON WALKER
3235 GRACE MEACHAM WALKER
3236 VERONI CA SANCHEZ WALKER
3238 JANI NE W NTERS WALKER
3239 JANET MCVANUS WALKER
3240 M CHELLE FREY WALKER
3242 JANN CARRI ER WALKER
3243 TERESA HALPIN WALKER
3244 PAT ZI MMVER WALKER
3245 KIMBERLY LONG WALKER
3246 M KE BURD WALKER
3256 ANDREA COSTELLO WALKER
3258 BONNIE LEVY WALKER
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PLACE NAMVE

DI ANE BAI R

LORETTA ESTABROOKS
JUDY KI ENTZ

SARA BRAUSCH

LATTA KNAPP

LI NDA RUH

AW RATCLI FFE
REBECCA TOSSEY
SUE 0 HAI NES
SANDY 0 MEYER
RACHEL REEVES- QLI S
STEVEN LAKES

PEGGY HOCK

ASHLEY OLTMAN
CAROL KRABBE

KAREN HELMERS

MARY BETH WAGNER
PATRI Cl A PETERS
KELLY VAUGHN

ANN VEEAVER

MARLENE STOUT
ROBERT BUNNELL
CHRI'S SULLI VAN
DEBORAH RI NEHART RI NEH
PATTY JASPER

KATHI  MCQUI LLAN
KRI STI HARBERT
FREDERI CK SCHVEI TZER
JULI E WAGNER

SUSAN CLI NE
RAVELLA LAVWSON
MARK NEWBERG

CI NDY YORI O

VEENDY WASMUND- WEL CH
KRI STA ONENS
JCELLE MATT

SHEI LA OCONNOR
PATRI CI A ROBI NSON
M CHAEL ROESEL
SHERI RCESEL
DEBORAH LUSH

KATHY APPLEDORN
MARY ELLEN 0 MENZER
MARI A ARNOLD
ROGER MARTI N
BARBARA BURG
BEVERLY RAUEN
JULI E FRANCI S
KATHLEEN SM TH- REEVES
PEARL BOWDEN
VEENDY CHI SM
JOSEPH RCESER
SUZANNE FI SHER
LAURA BI ERER
NANCY L SM TH
CELESTE MANRI QUEZ
JOYCE FLORA

JENELL JENSEN

MARY THOVPSON- CONAN
LYNNETTE TURNER
MARCI A MEYER- STONER
JOHN KNI SLEY
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DON LAROCCHELLE
CHARLOTTE KREI NBRI NG
PEG BRUGGEMVAN

JUDY REAGAN
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JAN PATTERSON
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LAURI E MARKS
PATRI CE VOLANTE
SUSAN ROEBUCK
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ANNE SCHRI MPF
MAGG E DAI LEY
JOHN DETRI CH
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PLACE NAMVE

ARLENE BOYD
JULI E HOOD

JENNI FER REHKLAU
SCOTT REHKLAU
JOHN ROGERS
SUSAN SPCHR
ROBERTA LEW S
JANE CLARKE
TAMWY VENNEMEYER
JUDY ZEHLER

E DRUCKENM LLER
JERRI REYNOLDS
CHERYL BI CKNELL
KRI STI  KENNEDY
ELLEN DI VI NCENZO
PATTY GERRI OR
JOHN BOOTH
DORALYNN CSBORNE
AW J GRIFFIN
JUDY SCHI LLI NG
HOLLY KOPCHA
DONI TA RCSS
AVANDA STRUEW NG
GREG STRUEW NG
VI CKI O BRI EN
MARY WETZEL
ELLEN DOCKERY
EM LY PLUMVER
EM LY BAKER
LAURA THI EL
JOYCE DRI NGENBURG
SUZANNE SUPROCK
SHARON FARR
CATHY EI X

CHERI DI FABI O

LI NDA LAGGENBAUER
MELI SSA DERBY
MARGARET DANI ELS
PHYLLI S CABLE
GAYLE GROESCHEN
G G MATTHEWS
TRENT WARNCKE
MELI SSA WARNCKE
BRENDA KI I HNL
NANCY CHANDLER
JAMES KARR
RONALD VERSI C
TERRI PATTERSON
JODI  SCHOFI ELD
HERBERT BECK
SANDI  BECK

PRI SCI LLA THOVWPSON
LEANNE HERTSENBERG
CI NDY DI XON
BETSY HENDY
DAVI D HENDY

AW PHELPS

CHRI STI NE WEBSTER
RQZETTA HARPRI NG
CONNI E MCCRAI TH
JANET OPLI NGER
KAREN GREGOSKY
EM LY GREGOSKY
JACQUELI NE WYNN
CLAI RE KROMVE
BRENDA LES CHANDER
LORRI E HAYES
CANDACE RAY
SUSAN SOLOVON
KYRA SCHRCER
BETH ZI NK

LI NDA WAGNER
DAVE WAGNER
JENNI FER PATTON
MAUREEN SANTORO
DI ANE KEI GHLEY
ELI ZABETH L JOHNSON
GAI L COOPER
CARCLE MCKENNA
MARY BAUER
MELANI E BAUER
SHANNON KANE
MELCDY JAWORSKI
JEFF BROMW

KRI STEN J BROMN
PENNY KAVANAUGH
LEAH PI TTMAN
MARI AN RCESER
ANDREA HERD

DENI SE ANTENUCCI
BETH ANTENUCCI
CARMELI TA LIM
PAMELA STEWART
CHARLES STEWART
DEBRA SCHULENBERG
HEATHER HOTLOSZ
TRAVI S MANNI NG
SUE BARE

MARY NI PPERT
LYNDA SCHI LDERI NK

208/ 0
209/0
210/ 0
211/0
212/ 0
213/0
214/ 0
215/ 0
216/0
217/0
218/ 0
219/0
220/ 0
221/0
222/0
223/0
224/ 0
225/ 0
226/ 0
227/0
228/0
229/0
230/ 0
231/0
232/ 0
233/0
234/0
235/0
236/ 0
237/ 0
238/ 0
239/0
240/ 0
241/0
242/ 0
243/ 0
244/ 0
245/ 0
246/ 0
247/ 0
248/ 0
249/ 0
250/ 0
251/0
252/0
253/0
254/ 0
255/0
256/ 0
257/ 0
258/ 0
259/0
260/ 0
261/0
262/ 0
263/0
264/ 0
265/ 0
266/ 0
267/ 0
268/ 0
269/ 0
270/ 0
271/0
27210
273/ 0
274/ 0
275/ 0
276/ 0
277/ 0
278/ 0
279/ 0
280/ 0
281/0
282/ 0
283/0
284/ 0
285/ 0
286/ 0
287/ 0
288/ 0
289/0
290/ 0
291/0
292/ 0
293/0
294/0
295/0
296/ 0
297/ 0
298/ 0
299/0
300/ 0

ERErRRRR]

50:
44:
44:
48:
48:
48:

.45

1:48: 21. 255
1: 50: 00. 255
1:42:16. 98
1:46:22. 48
1:42:15. 255
1:53:35.07
1: 50: 55. 04
1:49: 46. 255
1:50: 55. 255
1:48:11. 48
1:43:24. 255
1:43:25.15
1:47:28.09
1: 46: 55. 255
1:46: 55. 255
1:46: 22. 255
1: 45: 40. 255
1:45:51. 75
1: 50: 55. 05
1:42:12.98
1:48:14. 255
1:48:13. 48
1:48:07.15
1:48: 06. 255
1:48: 42. 255

1

1
1

PRERrRERRRERRR

52:
48:
48:
50:
50:
49:
50:
50:
44:
55:

49:
1

49:

49:

13.
20.
20.
11.
11.
12.
19.
19.
50.
37.

38.
49:
59.
16.

95
75
25
09
48
65
04
04
75
07

25
39
95
98

1:49: 15. 255
1: 54:50. 95
1:54:51. 48
1:49:42.09

1:55: 03. 255
1:55:03.75
1:48:44.98
1:48: 43. 48
1:51:57.45

1:46:53. 255
1:46:53. 07
1:50: 22. 45
1:50: 21. 07
1:50:12. 75

1:50: 13. 255
1:48:39.05
1:53:57.07

1:53:57.255
1:54: 01. 09
1: 54: 09. 48

1:51: 09

1:53: 01. 255
1:53: 01. 48
1:47:48.09

1: 47: 48. 255
1:45:33.95
1:52:55. 65
1:52:39. 02
1:52:40. 25

1:58:11. 255

2:00:12
2:00: 11. 09

2:00:12. 255
2:00:12. 45

1:51:15. 255
1:52:41.05
1:52:41.65

1:55:37. 255
1:57: 05. 05
1:54:53.98

1:49: 20. 255

1:55:18
1:55:18.09

2:02: 48. 255
1:50: 30. 95
1:50:39. 09
1:49:37.98

1:48:55. 255
1:53:32. 25
1: 50: 56. 04

2:03: 44. 255
1:58:58. 07

3:23:26.02
3:29:51.75
3:26:29. 255
3:26:30.08
3:24:09. 65
3:24:10. 65

3:24: 46
3:24:46. 48
3:27:27. 255
3:27:29. 255
3:27:53.55
3:27:54.255
3:30:41. 15
3:29: 28. 255
3:26: 06. 255
3:29: 34. 255
3:25:55.45
3:26:00.75
3:26:02.48
3:26: 28. 95
3:27:14. 255
3:27:16. 45
3:26:53. 255

3:26:55
3:27:14.65
3:31:09. 99
3:27:26. 255
3:29:18.09
3:29:18.09

3:28:20
3:28:20. 65
3:30: 28. 255

WWWW LWL

133
28:
28:
30:
30:
30:
28:
28:
128

28.
24.
23.
31.
31.
03.
56.
56.
54.

55
07
09
55
55
55
98
04
04

3:34:46. 255

3:34: 47
3:34:49. 65
3:30:22. 05
3:30: 23. 255
3:33:04.15
3:31:25.255
3:31:26. 255
3:37:14.09
3:37:15. 255
3:36: 05. 255
3:36:42.15
3:36:42.199
3:34:36. 65
3:34:37.25
3:32:18. 04
3:32:17. 255
3:32:17. 255
3:33:06. 05

Wwwwww

33: 05
32:57
32:57
33:05
33:22
33:22

. 255
. 255
. 255
. 255
. 255
. 255

3:33:48. 05
3:33:48.04
3:36:25. 199
3:34:23.98
3:34:23. 255
3:34:23.255

WWwwwwwwowwwww

34:
34:
35:
40:
40:
40:
45:
45:
45:
45:
38:
41:
141

25.
45.
16.
02.
03.
25.
44.
44.
44.
44.
22.
00.
00.

75
25
08
05
15
04
99
25
65
04
09
15
65

3:36: 32. 255

3:41: 27
3:39:30. 15
3:36:44.15
3:37:24.75
3:37:24.04
3:36: 22. 255
3:40: 46. 55
3:40: 54. 255
3:41:57. 255
3:37:59.15
3:44:52. 255

3:38:59
3:41:59.15
3:42: 00. 255

146
146
146
146
149
149
149
151
151
051
151
152
152
152
152
153
158
154
: 55
155
: 56
159
: 59
: 59
101
101
102
107
107
110
110
110
110
110
- 10
c11
t11
o111
111
:14
114
114
114
114
115
.15
117
117
119
120
120
121
121
122
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
128
128
129
130
130
131
133
1338
135
136
137
137
138
140
141
142
142 3:38:57.199

3:23:18. 255
3:23:20. 255
3:23:35. 255
3:23:35.09
3:23:46. 04
3:23:47.255
3:24:26. 255
3:24:26. 255
3:24:33. 255
3:24:41.55
3:24:59. 255
3:25:06. 05
3:25:20.75

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:

Wwwwwww

31.
37.
39.
47.
58.
59.
20.

255
255
255
101
255
148
255

3:26:41. 49
3:26:41.02
3:26: 43. 255

3:26:45
3:27:12.101
3:27:13.99
3:27:22.45
3:27:43. 255
3:27:43.95
3:27:43.255
3:27:45.09
3:27:51. 255
3:27:51. 255
3:27:53. 255
3:27:53.75
3:28:10. 05
3:28:10. 15
3:28: 26. 255
3:28:37. 255
3:28:38.04
3:28:48.51
3:29: 30. 255
3:29: 31. 255
3:29:34.25
3:29:57. 201
3:29:57. 255
3:30:08.95
3:31:10. 255
3:31:10. 255
3:31:49. 255
3:31:49. 255
3:31:53.03
3:31:54.45
3:31:54. 255
3:31:59. 02
3:32:00. 75
3:32: 05. 255
3:32:08. 255
3:32:08. 255
3:32:45. 49
3:32:45. 255
3:32:47.75
3:32:48.05
3:32:51. 255
3:32:55.05
3:32:56. 255
3:33:23. 255
3:33:24.15
3:33:56. 255
3:34:07. 255
3:34:08.98
3:34:15. 255
3:34:18. 255
3:34:30. 99
3:35:01. 255
3:35:09.09
3:35:10. 255
3:35:12.15
3:35:13. 255
3:35: 14. 255
3:35:15. 255

Wwwwoww

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
1 36:

11

18.
19.
43.
44.
56.

04
95
25
02
48
99

3:36: 20. 255
3:36: 30. 65
3:36:52. 255
3:36:53.51
3:37:22.255
3:37:38.55
3:37:45.06
3:37:52.85
3:37:55.65
3:38:28.55
3:38:38. 255
3:38:56.09
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PLACE NAMVE

AUDREY M LLER
MARCI A HUMES
PAT SHAUGHNESSY
CLARE VHI PPS
AW HARRI S
BRYAN BUSOVI CKI
JOYCE JABLON
JENNI FER | RW N
MARY TUCKER
DANA BURKHAMVER
ROBERT COOPER
NANCY DI NGESS
KRI STI N ADKI NS

ELI ZABETH ALDENHAGEN

LYNN RYAN

KATHI E HOCKS
SUSAN BRODBECK
RENEE KREI SA
CARCL BRI NKER
SUE DOYLE

JENNI FER PLATTNER
JULI THOVAS

NI COLE YOUNG

TER MATTI NGLY
KAREN W NKELMVANN
PATRI CI A WADE
CHRI STA COOPER
APRI L HOFFMVAN
KELLY HURM

CHRI STI NA BATSCHE

CATHERI NE SPRANKEL

KAREN DOPHER
KATHRYN HYSSONG
KRI STY ULRI CH
PAMELA S W LSON
ARNA GERRI TSEN

CONNI E PI ERCE- TRACY
LI NDA ZI MVERNECHEM AS

DI ANNE LOUGHLI N
KARL JAGODI TZ
RI TA JAGODI TZ
MARY ANN MCGRAW

GRETCHEN W LTSHI RE

JANA DEBORD
KATHY ASHPAW
| DA TERGERSON
BETTY RUDY
SHARON CUSTER
JAYNE CLI NE
CHERYL MORGAN
LI SA BENDER
COLLEEN VOLPE
ANTHONY VOLPE
PAMELA SHI VELY

CATHERI NE SCARPELLI

KATHRYN FOURVAN
LI NDA VEEI GAND
LAVERNE DOUGLAS
SUSAN DUNCAN
TRAVI S LI LLEY
SUE FAUSZ

ELI ZABETH HARGRAVE

EUGENE HARGRAVE

CARLA REIl CHELDERFER
PAMELA REl CHELDERFER

DEBORAH SM TH
JUDI HAI NES
CARCL KETTLEWELL
M CHELLE FANNI N
KARI N YOUNG
BECKY W LTON
MARI E GARRI SON

PATRI Cl A JOHANTGES

JACQULI NE HOPPER
CHELSEA POPOVSKI
SHERI G LLEY
MARGARET BRAGG
LI SA THURSTON
JULI E BECKER

PAM SI EMER
YVONNE STEPTER
KATHY Bl SCHOFF
SUZANNE SM TH
MARY P BROMN

KI AH BECKNER
LESLI E CARPENTER
BONNI E SARTI N
PHYLLI S BURTON
JUSTI NE KELTZ

M CHELE KELTZ
AWY WARNER

BETH VENTURA
EDWARD C MUELLER
GUADALUPE PRESTON
CHRI'S GARY

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

308/ 0
309/0
310/0
311/0
312/0
313/0
314/0
315/ 0
316/0
317/0
318/ 0
319/0
320/ 0
321/0
322/0
323/0
324/ 0
325/0
326/ 0
327/0
328/0
329/0
330/0
331/0
332/0
333/0
334/0
335/0
336/ 0
337/0
338/0
339/0
340/ 0
341/0
342/ 0
343/ 0
344/ 0
345/ 0
346/ 0
347/0
348/ 0
349/ 0
350/ 0
351/0
352/0
353/0
354/ 0
355/0
356/ 0
357/0
358/0
359/0
360/ 0
361/0
362/ 0
363/0
364/0
365/ 0
366/ 0
367/0
368/ 0
369/0
370/ 0
371/0
372/ 0
373/0
374/ 0
375/ 0
376/0
377/0
378/ 0
379/0
380/ 0
381/0
382/0
383/0
384/ 0
385/ 0
386/ 0
387/0
388/ 0
389/0
390/ 0
391/0
392/0
393/0
394/0
395/0

PRRRP!

1 58:
151
1 49:
153

1
2:05

20.

75

1:56: 51. 255
1:54:30.02
1:53:43. 255
1:58:12.15
1:51:47.75
1:50: 29. 255
1: 50: 30. 255

51:
51:
55:
51:
55:
55:
48:
50:
50:

13.
13.
19.
52.
22.
21.
18.
24.
24.

05
95
75
25
07
07
98
98
15

1:50: 25. 255
2:06: 58. 255
1:52:55.95
1:51:52.95
1:58:35. 05
1:58: 36. 255

PRERRRER

1 58:
58:
53:
57:
58:
1 58:

37.
34.
24.
49.
32.
32.

02
98
15
09
07
05

1:59: 31. 255
1:59: 03. 09
1:56:02. 25
2:01:53.25
1:58:32. 05
1:58:31.98

1:58:31. 255
1:58:32.15
2:01:53.98
1:58:26. 09
1:58:25.75
1:58:25. 25

1:53:12. 255
1:55:45. 65

1:48: 39. 255
1:47:51.65
1:58:18. 02

1:58:17. 255
2:03:13.09
2:03:16. 15

2:03:15. 255

NERNNE

1 53:
03:
00:
52:
55:
01:

09.
32.
51.
26.
12.
58.

45
48
05
95
25
04

2:01:58. 255
2:12:42. 255
2:12:43.98
2:05:43.98
2:03:31.75
2:01: 07.07
1:56:23. 07

2:0
2:0

1:25. 255
1:25. 255

2:08:24
2:05:57.98
2:05:57. 255
2:14:45.25
1:55:33.05
2:05:31.75
2:14:45.65
2:04: 35. 255
2:04: 44
2:10:33.98
2:01:16. 95
2:01:15. 05
2:32:53.65
2:01: 43. 255
2:01: 44
2:27:25. 255
2:42:53

16: 47. 255

19:15. 255

2
2:16: 48. 255
2
2

24:16. 255

2:28:22.95
1:55:29. 255

3:42:00. 255
3:42:00. 03
3:39:11. 255
3:39:25.65
3:40:25
3:40:25.25
3:43:59. 25
3:43:12.55
3:41:25.199
3:41:21. 255
3:46:53. 255
3:46
3
3:42
3:42
3:42
3:48
3:44:07. 255
3:49: 24. 05
3:49:24.75
3:46:19. 05
3:45:15.15
3:45:15. 255
45:
45:
45:
3
45:
45:
45:
45:
3:45:24. 255
3:48:31.05
3:48:37.55
3:48:38.05
3:49:43. 255
3:46:32.99
3:46: 39. 65
3:47:12. 65
3:47:43.08
3:47:43. 255
3:47:44.05
3:47:44.05
3:47:13
3:49: 29. 255
3:49:31.05
3:49:32.04
3:49:37.255
49:
53:
51:
51:
51:
50:
50:
3
3:52: 34. 255
3:57:56. 255
3:53:33.05
3:53:11.199
3:54
55:
3
53:
53:
00:
57:
3:56: 39. 255
3:57:40. 04
3:58:37.15
3:58:37.05
3:58:20. 05
4:05: 58. 255
4:05: 58. 09
4:01:15. 25
4:02:39. 199

3

3
3
4
3

EE o o

04:

03:
10:
08:
11:
14:
14:
13:
17:
4:17:03. 255
4:18:51. 255
4:22:19.03
4:24:55. 255
4:24:55. 255
4:32:28. 255
4:50: 05. 65
5:06:01. 75
5:36:32.99
8: 00: 50. 255

52.
42:
23.
30.
30.
24,

16.
25.
03.
44:
41.
42.
41.
42.

05.
21.
54,
42.
43.
33.
38.
50:

04.
00.
55:
40.
41.
46.
56.

15.
26.
40.
35.
34.
41.
45.
40.
03.

25
23
03
99
04
03

03
05
08
08
65
05
08
55

65
75
08
75
99
15
05
39

99
99
00
09
25
25
04

08
05
05
65
08
25
04
55
04

3:38:59. 255

143 3:39:00.15
143 3:39:06. 255
144 3:39:22.101
148 3:40:12. 255
148  3:40:14.99
149 3:40: 22
: 51 3:40:48. 255
152 3:41:02.09
152 3:41:07.255
:55 3:41:40.25
:55 3:41:43.75
157 3:42:12. 255
157 3:42:13.55
157 3:42:15.99
158 3:42:15.255
102 3:43:12.04
106 3:44:05.48
106 3:44:13.49
106 3:44:13.151
109 3:44:43.255
109 3:44:45.255
109 3:44:45.255
109 3:44:46.85
109 3:44:48. 255
110 3:44:58.09
111 3:45:08
:11 3:45:10.255
:11 3:45:11.65

111 3:45:11. 255
:11 3:45:11. 255
:11 3:45:18.255
113 3:45:35.255
114 3:45:46.251
114 3:45:46.09

114 3:45:53.01
:15 3:46:07.55
116 3:46:18.04
119 3:47:02.25
121 3:47:26.255
121 3:47:26.255
121 3:47:27.09
121 3:47:28.35
125 3:48:13
129 3:49:02. 255
129 3:49:02.35
129 3:49:04.255
129 3:49:12.09
:33 3:50:05.65
:35 3:50:26.49
138 3:51:00.09
138 3:51:12.255
139 3:51:13.149
:40 3:51:33.15
140 3:51:38.05
140 3:51:39
143 3:52:06. 255
144 3:52:21.03
147 3:53:09.49
:47 3:53:10.35
150 3:53:45. 149
: 54 3:54:36. 255
154 3:54:36.255
154 3:54:40.09
154 3:54:41.25
:00 3:55:51.25
: 00 3:55:56.255
101 3:56:13
107 3:57:27.25
110 3:58:04.101
:10 3:58:05.75
116 3:59:20.05
124 4:01:09.05
124 4:01:09.05
129 4:02:15.25
130 4:02:27.255
138 4:04:06. 255
139 4:04:26.05
142 4:05:10. 49
103 4:09:35.65
:10 4:11:09. 255
124 4:14:10.25
124 4:14:14.51
126 4:14:40.55
137 4:16:59.25
37 4:17:00.99
150 4:19:51. 255
106 4:23:19.03
110 4:24:21.255
110 4:24:21.255
145 4:31:50. 255
106 4:49:32.255
126 5:07:01.75
140 5:36:23.25
141 8:00:39.199
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